

The School-Based Health Alliance's annual conference will be held June 30-July 2, 2024, at the Westin Washington, DC Downtown Hotel (formerly the Renaissance Downtown Hotel) in Washington, D.C. with the theme "Engaging Communities, Fostering Partnerships." This is the largest yearly event that brings together healthcare professionals, education experts, and advocates from across the country to connect and learn about school-based health care.

We would love to have you as a sponsor of the National School-Based Health Care Conference! Sponsors enjoy high-profile recognition among our more than 700 attendees, including showcasing products to industry leaders in the school-based health care field, complimentary year-round listing on the conference mobile app, and company logo and description on the conference website for 12 months.



Please contact us if you are interested in contributing beyond the categories listed.

Categories	Bronze \$2,500	Silver \$5,000	Gold \$10,000	Platinum \$25,000	•
On-screen recognition in main auditorium	Name listing	¼ screen	½ screen	Full screen	>
Color ad in conference program	1/8 page	¼ page	½ page	Full page	1
Thanks from SBHA President Robert Boyd during opening remarks	⊘	Ø	Ø		
Promotional materials in conference bag (must be received by May 15, 2024)	$\langle \rangle \langle \rangle$	1 item	1 item	2 items	
Complimentary conference registration			1	2	
Logo on program cover and on photo backdrop					(
Upgraded listing with logo in app (125 words)					>

More options on page 2.

Additional sponsorship opportunities

Food a	and be	verage
--------	--------	--------

Networking reception	\$9,000
Breakfast	\$7,000 (two opportunities)
Youth dinner	\$1,000
Miscellaneous	$\langle \rangle \langle \cdot \rangle \langle \cdot \rangle$
Wi-fi	\$10,000
Conference pen/USB drive	\$5,000
Conference tote bag	\$5,000
Water bottle	\$5,000
Lanyards	\$1,500
Be the Change scholarship (for five registrations)	\$625
Conference mobile app	$\longleftrightarrow \\$
Overall app	\$10,000
Push notification	\$750
Click game	\$700
Banner ad	\$500

If you have questions, please call 202-370-4382.

Please email the completed form to anewell@sbh4all.org by the deadline of May 15, 2024.



Check your choice below. Deadline, May 15, 2024.

0 Platinum	Food and drinl	<	
o Gold\$10,000	o Networking recepti	ion	\$9,000
o Silver\$5,000	o Breakfast (two opp	ortunities)	\$7,000
o Bronze\$2,500	o Youth dinner		\$1,000
Miscellaneous	Conference m	obile app	
o Wi-Fi sponsor\$10,000	o Overall app		\$10,000
o Conference pen/USB drive\$7,500	o Push notification		\$750
o Conference tote bag\$7,000	o Click game		\$700
o Water Bottle\$2,500	o Banner ad		\$500
o Lanyards\$2,000			
o Be the Change scholarship (for five registrations)\$625			
Payment information			
Organization Name:	_		
Contact Person:	_		
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone	Fax:	E-mail:	
Sponsor ID sign should read:			
Payment options School-Based Health Alliance Federal Tax ID# 54-1752058 o Our check for \$ is enclosed. Make check pay o Visa o MasterCard o AmEx	able to School-Based Health	n Alliance.	
Name on Card:			
Number: E	xp. Date: Sec	urity Code:	
PLEASE CONFIRM THAT THE ADDRESS ABOVE IS THE BILLING ADDR	ESS.		
By submitting this application, the undersigned understands the to the healthy development of children and their families and that Sci about which materials are appropriate for the intended audience. I 2024 National School-Based Health Care Convention. Cancellation P forfeit a \$500 cancellation fee.	nool-Based Health Alliance re further agree to abide by a	eserves the right to mail policies, rules, and r	ake a determination regulations of the

PRINT NAME

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE